The maximum exécution time provided by the Project Owner for the completion of the work is three
(03) months.

4-Allotments:

The Project is inone (01) lot.

5- Estimated cost:

The forecast cost including tax of the opération at the end of the preiiminary studies is

15,000,000 (Fifteen million) FCFA

6 - Participation and origin;

Participation in this Call for Tenders is open to companies under Cameroonian law with skills mthe
field.

7-Funding:

The work, subject of this Call for Tenders, is financed by the Public Irrvestmerrt Budget for fiscal year